June 2009
Product Specification
INDUSTRIAL micro USB (Flash Disk)
Module
Doc-No: 100-XMUMUB-01V0
This document is for information use only and is subject to change without prior notice. APRO Co., Ltd. assumes no
responsibility for any errors that may appear in this document, nor for incidental or consequential damages resulting from
the furnishing, performance or use of this material. No part of this document may be reproduced, transmitted, transcribed,

APRO Industrial micro USB Flash Disk Module © 2009 APRO Co., Ltd.
13
Appendix A. Ordering Information
1. Part Number List
INDUSTRIAL micro USB Disk Module – Vertical Type
Grade  Standard Grade 0°C ~ 70°C Industrial Grade -40°C ~ 85°C
128MB SPMUM128M – UBCSC–VS WPMUMD128M – UBISI–VS
256MB SPMUM256M – UBCSC–VS WPMUMD256M – UBISI–VS
512MB SPMUM512M – UBCSC–VS WPMUMD512M – UBISI–VS
1GB SPMUM001G – UBCSC–VS WPMUMD001G – UBISI–VS
2GB SPMUM002G – UBCSC–VS WPMUMD002G – UBISI–VS
4GB
SPMUM004G – UBCSC–VS WPMUMD004G – UBISI–VS
INDUSTRIAL micro USB Disk Module – Horizontal Type Standard Form Factor
Grade  Standard Grade 0°C ~ 70°C Industrial Grade -40°C ~ 85°C
128MB SBMUM128M – UBCSC–HS WPMUM128M – UBISI–HS
256MB SBMUM256M – UBCSC–HS WPMUM256M – UBISI–HS
512MB SBMUM512M – UBCSC–HS WPMUM512M – UBISI–HS
1GB SBMUM001G – UBCSC–HS WPMUM001G – UBISI–HS
2GB SBMUM002G – UBCSC–HS WPMUM002G – UBISI–HS
4GB SBMUM004G – UBCSC–HS WPMUM004G – UBISI–HS
8GB
SBMUM008G – UBCSC–HS WPMUM008G – UBISI–HS
INDUSTRIAL micro USB Disk Module – Horizontal Type Low Profile Form Factor
Grade  Standard Grade 0°C ~ 70°C Industrial Grade -40°C ~ 85°C
128MB SBMUM128M – UBCSC–HL WPMUM128M – UBISI–HL
256MB SBMUM256M – UBCSC–HL WPMUM256M – UBISI–HL
512MB SBMUM512M – UBCSC–HL WPMUM512M – UBISI–HL
1GB SBMUM001G – UBCSC–HL WPMUM001G – UBISI–HL
2GB SBMUM002G – UBCSC–HL WPMUM002G – UBISI–HL
4GB SBMUM004G – UBCSC–HL WPMUM004G – UBISI–HL
8GB
SBMUM008G – UBCSC–HL WPMUM008G – UBISI–HL
APRO Industrial micro USB Flash Disk Module © 2009 APRO Co., Ltd.
14
2. Part Number Decoder
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9－X11 X12 X13 X14 X15－X17 X18－C
 S  P  M  U  M  0  0  8  G － U  B  C  S  C － V  S (－C )
X1 : Grade
S : Standard Grade – operating temperature 0º C ~ 70 º C
W : Industrial Grade – operating temperature -40º C ~ 85 ºC
X2 : The material of case
B : Bare board without casing
P : With Plastic casing
X3 X4 X5 : Product category
MUM : micro USB 2.0 (Flash Disk) Module
X6 X7 X8 X9 : Capacity
128M: 128MB
256M: 256MB
512M: 512MB
001G: 1GB
002G: 2GB
004G: 4GB
008G: 8GB
X11 : Controller
U : USBest
X12 : Controller version
B : UT165
X13 : Controller Grade
C : Commercial grade
I : Industrial grade
X14 : Flash IC
S : Samsung NAND-SLC Flash IC
X15 : Flash IC grade / Type
C : Commercial grade
I : Industrial grade
X17 X18 : Product Form Factor
VS : Vertical Type Standard Form Factor
HS : Horizontal Type Standard Form Factor
HL : Horizontal Type Low Profile Form Factor
C  : Reserved for specific requirement
APRO Industrial micro USB Flash Disk Module © 2009 APRO Co., Ltd.
15
Appendix B. Limited Warranty